
Individuelle resultater:

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK1
1 154986 Magnus Jerløv Otterup Skytteforening 195/05 200/10 395/15

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK2
1 148349 Magnus Holmberg Bruun Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 200/13 199/08 399/21

2 158380 Josefine Køthe Bullerup Skyttekreds 197/04 200/08 397/12

3 148519 Viktor Persson Horne Skytteforening 198/07 196/08 394/15

4 151873 Elias Wijngaard Bøttiger Ollerup Skytteforening 196/07 197/05 393/12

5 159163 Frida Ghodt Snijders Otterup Skytteforening 198/09 195/04 393/13

6 155777 Bøge Kuipers Haastrup Horne Skytteforening 194/06 198/06 392/12

7 157746 Astrid Rosenvold Lillelun.. Fjelsted/Harndrup 197/05 195/03 392/08

8 157602 Karl Bloch Liljendal Bullerup Skyttekreds 194/04 197/05 391/09

9 144623 Malene Middelbo Andersen Faaborg Skytteforening 189/01 192/05 381/06

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK3
1 149688 Freja Dallerup Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 195/06 194/03 389/09

2 157462 Aksel Bloch Liljendal Bullerup Skyttekreds 191/01 191/03 382/04

3 160198 Mynte Svane Nørregaard Kværndrup Idrætsforening 190/04 184/03 374/07

4 160509 Victor Rasmussen Tommerup Skytteforening 182/02 189/03 371/05

5 153636 Sofus Thomsen Sødinge Skytteforening 186/02 184/01 370/03

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK4
1 161012 Viktoia Zahirul Islam Kværndrup Idrætsforening 194/06 193/05 387/11

2 160447 Villas Strange Ollerup Skytteforening 193/07 192/05 385/12

3 159749 Phillip Moritsen Ollerup Skytteforening 193/05 192/02 385/07

4 156356 Alexander Snorre Kristian.. Odense Skyttekreds 194/07 186/00 380/07

5 160407 Sylvester Hell-Lindgren Ollerup Skytteforening 191/03 188/04 379/07

6 160606 Sebbe Andersen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 190/03 184/00 374/03

7 159617 Milo Bjerre Nielsen Horne Skytteforening 182/01 187/05 369/06

8 159465 Liam Wetterslev Madsen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 183/01 186/01 369/02

9 161029 Aslak Lund Jacobsen Horne Skytteforening 181/00 176/00 357/00

10 160184 Aksel Hartvig Nielsen Tommerup Skytteforening 172/01 170/00 342/01

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab J1
1 134815 Nicolas Larsen Otterup Skytteforening 197/06 198/11 395/17

2 146624 Melinda Christensen Horne Skytteforening 197/07 198/06 395/13

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab J2
1 145525 Zoe Frisk Jensen Ollerup Skytteforening 196/05 194/03 390/08

2 137812 Tobias Wisth Nordahl-Pete.. Tommerup Skytteforening 188/00 193/05 381/05

3 156360 Daniel Kjerrumgaard Odense Skyttekreds 193/06 188/01 381/07

4 154122 Simone Johanne Rasmussen Kværndrup Idrætsforening 189/02 191/01 380/03
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5 135317 Lukas Kling Larsen Horne Skytteforening 191/06 189/00 380/06

6 149254 Alexander Rasmussen Horne Skytteforening 191/04 189/01 380/05

7 149860 Anna Louise Olesen Allested/Vejle, Nr. Broby Skyt.. 183/01 178/00 361/01

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST1
1 114591 Kamilla Jørgensen Bullerup Skyttekreds 194/05 197/05 391/10

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST2
1 48314 Anders Feldballe Hansen Horne Skytteforening 187/02 187/02 374/04

2 46704 Knud F. Hansen Sødinge Skytteforening 186/03 185/02 371/05

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST3
1 47914 Uffe Pedersen Horne Skytteforening 188/01 183/02 371/03

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å1
1 120920 Emma Klinck Horne Skytteforening 200/17 200/09 400/26

2 52423 Henrik Greve Nielsen Sportsskydeklubben Odense 200/11 200/13 400/24

3 48198 Henning Steffensen Horne Skytteforening 197/07 200/08 397/15

4 121088 Nikolai Kling Larsen Horne Skytteforening 199/10 198/15 397/25

5 110010 Astrid Sofie Uglebjerg Lunde Sg&I 196/04 200/13 396/17

6 91453 Rasmus Algren Pedersen Horne Skytteforening 198/08 198/08 396/16

7 142730 Sasja Frisk Ollerup Skytteforening 199/06 196/09 395/15

8 86200 Andreas Algren Pedersen Horne Skytteforening 197/08 197/09 394/17

9 137364 Ida Damtoft Nielsen Otterup Skytteforening 198/07 196/02 394/09

10 138431 Maja Christiansen Otterup Skytteforening 198/07 194/08 392/15

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å2
1 47914 Uffe Pedersen Horne Skytteforening 198/09 196/09 394/18

2 48314 Anders Feldballe Hansen Horne Skytteforening 198/08 196/06 394/14

3 129084 Ejgil Jensen Fjelsted/Harndrup 197/10 196/08 393/18

4 84584 Nicolai Jespersen Faaborg Skytteforening 195/03 195/07 390/10

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å3
1 155068 Jonas Sommer Mogensen Faaborg Skytteforening 193/04 193/04 386/08

2 101910 Ida Baadegaard Sødinge Skytteforening 188/01 192/03 380/04

3 96642 Thor  Dallerup Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 184/01 193/03 377/04

4 125379 Karsten Uglebjerg Lunde Sg&I 190/03 185/01 375/04

5 160489 Thomas Strange Ollerup Skytteforening 184/00 184/02 368/02

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE1
1 49823 Per Christiansen Fjelsted/Harndrup 200/13 200/11 400/24

2 48169 Jens Helding Horne Skytteforening 198/06 192/04 390/10

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE2
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1 46500 Henning Frederiksen Ollerup Skytteforening 193/07 197/03 390/10

2 47939 Susanne Trolle Pedersen Horne Skytteforening 195/06 194/04 389/10

3 148083 Jens Peder Pedersen Særslev Skytteforening 191/02 196/03 387/05

4 46860 Åse Hansen Ollerup Skytteforening 193/04 193/04 386/08

5 45926 Michael Hannemann Carlsen Nyborg Skytteforening 191/04 193/03 384/07

6 47005 Leif Christensen Ollerup Skytteforening 192/02 192/05 384/07

7 126565 Steen Lage Otterup Skytteforening 190/00 191/00 381/00

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE3
1 148082 Eva Harndahl Pedersen Særslev Skytteforening 192/04 193/02 385/06

2 46778 Hans Hansen Sødinge Skytteforening 193/02 186/04 379/06

3 100964 Anders Pedersen Horne Skytteforening 187/03 185/01 372/04

4 48140 Jørgen Hansen Horne Skytteforening 172/01 177/02 349/03

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab FRI2
1 160614 Ann Dorte Jakobsen Otterup Skytteforening 194/07 199/10 393/17

2 153633 Vinni Helsted Otterup Skytteforening 195/03 197/07 392/10

3 154352 Stig Weile Otterup Skytteforening 198/09 193/04 391/13

4 150175 Janni Holmberg Bruun Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 193/05 194/01 387/06

5 160546 Annette Sørensen Otterup Skytteforening 190/02 184/02 374/04

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK1
1 154986 Magnus Jerløv Otterup Skytteforening 195/05

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK2
1 148349 Magnus Holmberg Bruun Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 200/13

2 159163 Frida Ghodt Snijders Otterup Skytteforening 198/09

3 148519 Viktor Persson Horne Skytteforening 198/07

4 157746 Astrid Rosenvold Lillelun.. Fjelsted/Harndrup 197/05

5 158380 Josefine Køthe Bullerup Skyttekreds 197/04

6 151873 Elias Wijngaard Bøttiger Ollerup Skytteforening 196/07

7 155777 Bøge Kuipers Haastrup Horne Skytteforening 194/06

8 157602 Karl Bloch Liljendal Bullerup Skyttekreds 194/04

9 154796 Frederik Holm Jensen Horne Skytteforening 191/01

10 146962 Emily Hedegaard Andersen Faaborg Skytteforening 189/05

11 144623 Malene Middelbo Andersen Faaborg Skytteforening 189/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK3
1 149688 Freja Dallerup Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 195/06

2 157462 Aksel Bloch Liljendal Bullerup Skyttekreds 191/01

3 160198 Mynte Svane Nørregaard Kværndrup Idrætsforening 190/04

4 153636 Sofus Thomsen Sødinge Skytteforening 186/02

5 160509 Victor Rasmussen Tommerup Skytteforening 182/02
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Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK4
1 156356 Alexander Snorre Kristian.. Odense Skyttekreds 194/07

2 161012 Viktoia Zahirul Islam Kværndrup Idrætsforening 194/06

3 160447 Villas Strange Ollerup Skytteforening 193/07

4 159749 Phillip Moritsen Ollerup Skytteforening 193/05

5 160407 Sylvester Hell-Lindgren Ollerup Skytteforening 191/03

6 160606 Sebbe Andersen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 190/03

7 159465 Liam Wetterslev Madsen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 183/01

8 159617 Milo Bjerre Nielsen Horne Skytteforening 182/01

9 158993 Kian Andersen Faaborg Skytteforening 182/00

10 161029 Aslak Lund Jacobsen Horne Skytteforening 181/00

11 160184 Aksel Hartvig Nielsen Tommerup Skytteforening 172/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse J1
1 146624 Melinda Christensen Horne Skytteforening 197/07

2 134815 Nicolas Larsen Otterup Skytteforening 197/06

Riffel, 15m - Klasse J2
1 145525 Zoe Frisk Jensen Ollerup Skytteforening 196/05

2 156360 Daniel Kjerrumgaard Odense Skyttekreds 193/06

3 135317 Lukas Kling Larsen Horne Skytteforening 191/06

4 149254 Alexander Rasmussen Horne Skytteforening 191/04

5 155326 Jakob Birk Hyldahl Faaborg Skytteforening 191/03

6 154122 Simone Johanne Rasmussen Kværndrup Idrætsforening 189/02

7 137812 Tobias Wisth Nordahl-Pete.. Tommerup Skytteforening 188/00

8 149860 Anna Louise Olesen Allested/Vejle, Nr. Broby Skyt.. 183/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST1
1 114591 Kamilla Jørgensen Bullerup Skyttekreds 194/05

Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST2
1 48314 Anders Feldballe Hansen Horne Skytteforening 187/02

2 46704 Knud F. Hansen Sødinge Skytteforening 186/03

Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST3
1 47914 Uffe Pedersen Horne Skytteforening 188/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å1
1 120920 Emma Klinck Horne Skytteforening 200/17

2 52423 Henrik Greve Nielsen Sportsskydeklubben Odense 200/11

3 121088 Nikolai Kling Larsen Horne Skytteforening 199/10

4 142730 Sasja Frisk Ollerup Skytteforening 199/06

5 91453 Rasmus Algren Pedersen Horne Skytteforening 198/08
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6 137364 Ida Damtoft Nielsen Otterup Skytteforening 198/07

6 138431 Maja Christiansen Otterup Skytteforening 198/07

8 86200 Andreas Algren Pedersen Horne Skytteforening 197/08

9 48198 Henning Steffensen Horne Skytteforening 197/07

10 110010 Astrid Sofie Uglebjerg Lunde Sg&I 196/04

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å2
1 47914 Uffe Pedersen Horne Skytteforening 198/09

2 48314 Anders Feldballe Hansen Horne Skytteforening 198/08

3 129084 Ejgil Jensen Fjelsted/Harndrup 197/10

4 84584 Nicolai Jespersen Faaborg Skytteforening 195/03

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å3
1 155068 Jonas Sommer Mogensen Faaborg Skytteforening 193/04

2 125379 Karsten Uglebjerg Lunde Sg&I 190/03

3 101910 Ida Baadegaard Sødinge Skytteforening 188/01

4 96642 Thor  Dallerup Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 184/01

5 160489 Thomas Strange Ollerup Skytteforening 184/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE1
1 49823 Per Christiansen Fjelsted/Harndrup 200/13

2 48169 Jens Helding Horne Skytteforening 198/06

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE2
1 47939 Susanne Trolle Pedersen Horne Skytteforening 195/06

2 46500 Henning Frederiksen Ollerup Skytteforening 193/07

3 47932 Søren Greve Pedersen Horne Skytteforening 193/06

4 46860 Åse Hansen Ollerup Skytteforening 193/04

5 47005 Leif Christensen Ollerup Skytteforening 192/02

6 45926 Michael Hannemann Carlsen Nyborg Skytteforening 191/04

7 148083 Jens Peder Pedersen Særslev Skytteforening 191/02

8 126565 Steen Lage Otterup Skytteforening 190/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE3
1 46778 Hans Hansen Sødinge Skytteforening 193/02

2 148082 Eva Harndahl Pedersen Særslev Skytteforening 192/04

3 100964 Anders Pedersen Horne Skytteforening 187/03

4 48140 Jørgen Hansen Horne Skytteforening 172/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse FRI2
1 154352 Stig Weile Otterup Skytteforening 198/09

2 153633 Vinni Helsted Otterup Skytteforening 195/03

3 160614 Ann Dorte Jakobsen Otterup Skytteforening 194/07

4 150175 Janni Holmberg Bruun Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 193/05
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5 160546 Annette Sørensen Otterup Skytteforening 190/02

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK1
1 157747 Amalie Rosenvold Lillelun.. Fjelsted/Harndrup 198/09 197/08 395/17

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK3
1 159749 Phillip Moritsen Ollerup Skytteforening 190/04 194/01 384/05

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab J1
1 153692 Jennifer Weile Otterup Skytteforening 199/08 200/05 399/13

2 127657 Cecilie Sanggaard Horne Skytteforening 198/09 194/05 392/14

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab J2
1 149254 Alexander Rasmussen Horne Skytteforening 199/10 196/05 395/15

2 145525 Zoe Frisk Jensen Ollerup Skytteforening 195/04 193/01 388/05

3 155716 Elias Zack Lindegaard Horne Skytteforening 179/01 185/01 364/02

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST1
1 114591 Kamilla Jørgensen Bullerup Skyttekreds 198/03 199/04 397/07

2 47955 Signe Steffensen Horne Skytteforening 194/02 196/06 390/08

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST3
1 48314 Anders Feldballe Hansen Horne Skytteforening 185/01 185/03 370/04

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å1
1 121088 Nikolai Kling Larsen Horne Skytteforening 200/08 200/10 400/18

2 52423 Henrik Greve Nielsen Sportsskydeklubben Odense 199/09 200/06 399/15

3 47020 Kristoffer Greve Ollerup Skytteforening 198/04 198/03 396/07

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å2
1 48198 Henning Steffensen Horne Skytteforening 198/05 200/09 398/14

2 96642 Thor  Dallerup Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 184/00 187/01 371/01

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE1
1 49823 Per Christiansen Fjelsted/Harndrup 199/10 200/10 399/20

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE2
1 46886 Thomas Greve Ollerup Skytteforening 196/04 196/04 392/08

2 148083 Jens Peder Pedersen Særslev Skytteforening 195/03 195/03 390/06

3 45926 Michael Hannemann Carlsen Nyborg Skytteforening 192/04 195/05 387/09

4 46500 Henning Frederiksen Ollerup Skytteforening 194/05 190/02 384/07

5 46860 Åse Hansen Ollerup Skytteforening 191/02 192/04 383/06

6 47005 Leif Christensen Ollerup Skytteforening 191/02 191/03 382/05

7 148082 Eva Harndahl Pedersen Særslev Skytteforening 190/00 189/01 379/01

Resultatliste
Halvøskydning 2026

604-03-2026 13:33:13



8 100964 Anders Pedersen Horne Skytteforening 177/01 174/01 351/02

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK1
1 157747 Amalie Rosenvold Lillelun.. Fjelsted/Harndrup 198/09

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK3
1 159749 Phillip Moritsen Ollerup Skytteforening 190/04

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse J1
1 153692 Jennifer Weile Otterup Skytteforening 199/08

2 127657 Cecilie Sanggaard Horne Skytteforening 198/09

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse J2
1 149254 Alexander Rasmussen Horne Skytteforening 199/10

2 145525 Zoe Frisk Jensen Ollerup Skytteforening 195/04

3 155716 Elias Zack Lindegaard Horne Skytteforening 179/01

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse ST1
1 114591 Kamilla Jørgensen Bullerup Skyttekreds 198/03

2 47955 Signe Steffensen Horne Skytteforening 194/02

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse ST3
1 48314 Anders Feldballe Hansen Horne Skytteforening 185/01

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse Å1
1 121088 Nikolai Kling Larsen Horne Skytteforening 200/08

2 52423 Henrik Greve Nielsen Sportsskydeklubben Odense 199/09

3 47020 Kristoffer Greve Ollerup Skytteforening 198/04

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse Å2
1 48198 Henning Steffensen Horne Skytteforening 198/05

2 96642 Thor  Dallerup Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 184/00

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse SE1
1 49823 Per Christiansen Fjelsted/Harndrup 199/10

2 47932 Søren Greve Pedersen Horne Skytteforening 187/01

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse SE2
1 46886 Thomas Greve Ollerup Skytteforening 196/04

2 148083 Jens Peder Pedersen Særslev Skytteforening 195/03

3 46500 Henning Frederiksen Ollerup Skytteforening 194/05

4 45926 Michael Hannemann Carlsen Nyborg Skytteforening 192/04

5 47005 Leif Christensen Ollerup Skytteforening 191/02

5 46860 Åse Hansen Ollerup Skytteforening 191/02
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7 148082 Eva Harndahl Pedersen Særslev Skytteforening 190/00

8 100964 Anders Pedersen Horne Skytteforening 177/01

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse FRI2
1 154352 Stig Weile Otterup Skytteforening 186/01
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